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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:57.20 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

2 Dev Thakker CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Neel Roy Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aaron Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

7 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.22 200 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:12.28 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rujuta Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:08.83 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shubham Auti MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Karthik A IIT __:___.___ 

5 Deepak Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:16.12 Kareena Shankta (Forest 
Club) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

3 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Zaara Jabbar Otters __:___.___ 

7 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.52 25 M. Butterfly Stroke -
Boys Under 6  
RECORD: 00:20.21 Karan Jaising (Otters) (2003) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

3 
Pratyakshvir 
Parmar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

6 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Devansh Chavan MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.56 25 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 6  
RECORD: 00:19.78 Anannya Nayak (Vibgyor) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shaina Negi Classique __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

6 Avantika Desai Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kavya Amlani CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Tisya Khandelwal GSC __:___.___ 

5 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Ind. Medley - Men  
RECORD: 04:49.47 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Dev Thakker CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.36 400 M. Ind. Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 05:27.25 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) 
(2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.51 25 M. Back Stroke - 
Boys Under 6  
RECORD: 00:22.45 Ethan Sequeira (Ozone) 
(2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 
Pratyakshvir 
Parmar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

5 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

7 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bhavin Dayma GAF __:___.___ 

3 Devansh Chavan MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Prayan Hemwani Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Manav Patel Renaissance __:___.___ 

6 
Aaradhya 
Tanawade 

MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.55 25 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls Under 6  
RECORD: 00:23.83 Kiara Bangera (CSMSS) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Negi Classique __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tisya Khandelwal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Desai Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Amlani CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.19 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:04.85 Khar Gym (2014) 

No entries 
 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.38 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:21.10 Otters (2016) 

No entries 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.7 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 00:31.04 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Virdhawal Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raj Poshirkar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Siddhesh Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Nirav Rambhia MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Anurag Kadam MSP __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Auti MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.26 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:35.14 Kareena Shankta (Forest 
Club) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Zaara Jabbar Otters __:___.___ 

6 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shraddha Borhade AK Vaidya __:___.___ 

4 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.70 Veerdhawal Khade (Khar 
Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

4 Virdhawal Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Neel Roy Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aaron Fernandes GAF __:___.___ 

7 Anurag Kadam MSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kushal Dhinoja IIT __:___.___ 

3 Nitin Dumbre MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sood Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

6 Shawn Jaidhara Otters __:___.___ 

7 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Yash Bagwe MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Shubham Auti MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Raj Poshirkar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Kairav Nanavaty PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Siddhesh Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Rambhia MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:27.41 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

3 Rujuta Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aarti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Shraddha Borhade AK Vaidya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.49 25 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 6  
RECORD: 00:17.96 Kabir Khubchandani (Khar 
Gym) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

6 
Pratyakshvir 
Parmar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Aaradhya 
Tanawade 

MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Manav Patel Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Prayan Hemwani Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Devansh Chavan MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Khush Vakharia 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

7 Bhavin Dayma GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.53 25 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 6  
RECORD: 00:19.45 Anannya Nayak (Vibgyor) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Negi Classique __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Tisya Khandelwal GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kavya Amlani CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Tamanna Mody MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Desai Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Helia Upadhyay CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.15 200 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Men  
RECORD: 02:17.19 Vedant Khandeparkar (Otters) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Dev Thakker CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.34 200 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Women  
RECORD: 02:27.10 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jyoti Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Mihika Kolambekar MLWB __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.50 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 6  
RECORD: 00:24.18 Ethan Sequeira (Ozone) 
(2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

4 
Durvesh 
Devrukhkar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 
Pratyakshvir 
Parmar 

CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Jain Renaissance __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Devansh Chavan MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Halwai GSC __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aaradhya Tanawade MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.54 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Under 6  
RECORD: 00:25.21 Anannya Nayak (Vibgyor) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Negi Classique __:___.___ 

6 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kavya Amlani CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Desai Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Tamanna Mody MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Tisya Khandelwal GSC __:___.___ 

7 Helia Upadhyay CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:15.82 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Kairav Nanavaty PMHB __:___.___ 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.31 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:35.95 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.5 800 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 08:33.52 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

4 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.24 800 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 09:32.73 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Mihika Kolambekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Snehal Bhal Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Mahim Bhatkande MSP __:___.___ 

 


